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Investigations

Total number of citations written
Total number of violations written (including impounds)

Total number of long hauling citations
Total number Impound/Special

Total number of No CPCNs

Total number of warrant arrests

Court

Total number of violations cited & resolved w/in the month

Total number of failed to appear in Court
Total number of waived before Hearing (walk-ins)
Total number of Hearings held

o Guilty 00

Not Guilty 00
o Denial 00
@) Revocation 01
o Dismissed 00
o Vehicle Release 00

Total number of violations Waived at Hearing (on court day)
Total number dismissed by Hearing Officer

Total number dismissed by DAG

Total number dismissed by Administration

Total number dismissed by Investigations

Total number of denied-Overturned

Total number citations not turned in

Total number citations voided

110
134

01
00
00
00

116

21
67
01

00
00
00
02
00
00
00



Citation/Violation Dispositions Summary

Fail To Appearin Court
Waived Before Hearing

Trial Held-Revocation
Denials Overturned

Trial Held-Denial

Issued into Other Court
Waived at Hearing
Dismissed by Hearing Officer
Dismissed by Investigations
Dismissed by State
Dismissed by Administration

Dismissed by DAG

Trial Held - Guilty
Trial Held - Not Guilty
Default on Citation
Citation not turned in
Citation Voided
Denied No Appeal
Not Resolved

From Oct 1 22 through Oct 31 22
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Total October 2022 Violations Cited and Resolved: 116
Previous Months’ Violations Resolved in October 2022: 01



Citation Violation Report
From Oct 1 22 through Oct 30 ‘22

CCO 20.08.020 \ LOAD IN UNAUTHORIZED AREA 0
NAC 706.483 \ ACCIDENT; MUST NOTIFY T.A. 0
NAC 706.531(1) \ DISPLAY T.A. PERMIT 3
NAC 706.531(2) \ PERMIT; UPRIGHT AND UNOBSTRUCTED 3
NAC 706.543(1) \ VERBAL ARGUMENTS/PHYSICAL VIOLENCE 0
NAC 706.543(3) \ ROTATION OF TAXI STAND 9
NAC 706.552(1A) \ ASSURE METER ENGAGED ON HIRE 5
NAC 706.552(1B) \ SOLICIT PASSENGER BY VOICE OR ACTION 1
NAC 706.552(2A) \ CHANGE EMPLOYER: NEW REFERRAL / PERMIT 1
NAC 706.556(2) \ AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR WILL KEEP A COPY OF LEASE IN TAXICAB 6
NRS 706.88395 \ IMPOUND OF TAXI 0

NRS 706.8843(1)B \ HEALTH CARD IN POSSESSION AS CONDITION OF EMPLOYMENT BY

CERTIFICATE HOLDER )
NRS 706.8845(3) \ NOT USE PROFANITY/SHOUT TO DRIVERS 1
NRS 706.8845(9) \ INTERFERE W/ TRAFFIC WHEN LOADING 5
NRS 706.8845(11) \ UNATTENDED W/ KEY IN IGNITION 0
NRS 706.8845(12) \ OBEY LAWS - SAFETY COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE 86
NRS 706.8846(1) \ DECEIVE/ATTEMPT TO DECEIVE 1
NRS706.8846(3) \ LONGER ROUTE THAN IS NECESSARY 1
NRS706.8847(1) \ REFUSE TO TRANSPORT AN ORDERLY PERSON 2
NRS706.8849(1)B \ ON HIRE/ASSURE METER ENGAGED 3
NRS706.8849(1)C \ CHARGE OTHER THAN METER READING 1
NRS706.8849(2)D \ NOT OPERATE CAB W/O VALID DRIVER’S PERMIT/D.L. IN POSSESSION 1

Total 134



Monthly Vehicle Report  October 2022

Cab company OSN Issued 24HR Issued Accident Annual Meter seal
Inspection
A-CAB 9 2 8 5 1
BD VIRGIN VALLEY 11 2 8 4 2
DELUXE P 1 3 1 1
DESERT 02 7 13 21 11
HENDERSON 4 4 2 12 1
LUCKY LAS VEGAS 10 10 17 1 3
NELLIS 4 5 7 25 3
NEWCAB 21 LLC 12 3 3 9 0
NEWCAB ACQ LLC 22 3 9 11 1
NEWCAB CT LLC 20 4 7 18 0
NEWCAB TT LLC 10 2 4 9 1
WESTERN 6 2 8 0 0
WHITTLESEA 9 13 12 18 2
YCS CHECKER LLC 8 3 14 4 3
YCS STAR LLC 13 4 11 £ 1
YCS YELLOW LLC 9 6 18 3 1

Total: 171 71 144 143 31
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